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输送一体式除湿干燥机

箱型干燥机 

料斗干燥机 

欧化干燥机 

Honeycle dehumidifier

All-in-one dehumidifier and loader

Chamber dryer

Hopper dryer

Europeanization dryer 

Ningbo Beilun Rhong Machinery Manufacturing Co.,Ltd

宁波北仑日宏机械制造有限公司

www.rhongmachinery.com (EN)

更多咨询请访问：

WebsiteWechat

RHD蜂巢除湿机 输送一体式除湿干燥机 RCD箱型干燥机

RDM 料斗干燥机
Hopper dryer

RDM-U欧化干燥机

All-in-one dehumidifier and loader Chamber dryer

Europeanization dryer 

Honeycle dehumidifier

       除湿干燥系列机型主要用于对因包装、运输或者回收受潮的的塑胶原料的进行干燥，以确保塑胶产品在成型过

程中的质量。根据塑料原料的种类、使用环境,以及塑胶产品成型质量所需求的干燥程度，可选用除湿干燥系列机型

中的相关设备，对相应的塑胶原料进行干燥处理。

       ，

    

Dehumidifying & drying series are suitable for drying plastic dehumidified material causedby packing

transporation and retrieving,to ensure the quality of plastic products in the molding process.Dehumidifying & 

drying machines can choose the correct model according to different kinds of plastic material,different working 

conditions and different drying time requirement for different plastic products quality requirement.

地址：浙江.宁波.北仑.小港街道.东岗碶.

Donggangqi,Xiaogang Subdistrict,Beilun,

Ningbo,Zhejiang Province,China.

T +86-574-55019010    MB:+86 137 7723 9417

F +86-574-55019017

E-mail:rhong@plastic-auxiliary-equipment.com(EN)

Dehumidifier and dryer series



机器特点
Machine features RHONG MACHINERY

日 宏 机 械 技术参数
Technical parameter RHONG MACHINERY

日 宏 机 械

       The RCD series of chamber dryers are used to simutaneously dry differentkinds plastics in 

small quantity or material for trial moulding. They can be applied in dustries of electronic 

engineering, electroplating, pharmacy, paint baking, printing industries and etc. for preheating 

or drying related products.

       RCD箱型干燥机适用于所有种类的聚合物材料烘干，并能同时烘干不同的材 料，非常适合于少

量、多样性的原料或试模时使用，也可用于电子、电机、 电镀、烤漆、印刷等多行业相关产品的预

热或干燥处理。

产品规格若有变更,恕不另行通知。     

Please excuse for not note if some specifications of products are changed.

Note 注：

规格表Specifications

                                                                                                      

                                                              

1) Tray and whole dryer can be custom-made 

     according your specifications

2) The machine voltage specification is 3Φ,380V,50Hz.

    The voltage can be changed as you require.

1) 可依需求定制烤盘或整机特制

2) 机器电压规格为3Φ,380V,50Hz,

     可以根据要求变更

 机型 Model

干燥电热

风车马达

控温范围

盘架数

装料量

内部尺寸HxWxD

外部尺寸HxWxD

重量

Heat  power

Blower power

Temperature Range

Shelf Qty

Loading Capa

internal Size(HxWxD)

External Size(HxWxD)

Weight

 KW

  W

  ℃

plate

  kg

 mm

 mm

  kg

            4

          0.37

          250

            5

           50

 580X580X500

1200X780X600

         126

           4.5

          0.37

          250

            9

          100

 880X580X500

1500X780X650

         168

            9

          1.5

          250

           20

          200

 1000X970X800

1750X1210X950

         380

RCD-5 RCD-9 RCD-20

移动脚轮，可随时

移动到所需位置

Equipped with universal 

casters,conveniently placed 

in the right place.

24小时定时装置，操作方便。

24-hour timer,easy to operate

入风口、排风口采用可调式

空气阀门便于调节风量。

Adjustable air valve at 

air inlet and outlet so 

as to adjust wind strength.

不锈钢材料的烤盘及内胆，

可防止在烘干过程中污染原料。

优化设计，方便维修保养。

Stainless steel tray and 

liner bring no contaminat

ion to material.Optimized 

design so as to repair and

maintain easiliy.

配置独立温度控制器，超温保护警示。

Equipped with separate temperature

 controller and alarm for overheat.

采用P.I.D.温度控制，达到精密

的均匀的烘干效果。

P.I.D temperature control so

as to achieve an accurate even

drying effect.

配置电流表,实时监测电流状况

Equipped with ammeter,

real-time monitoring of

electric current status.

保温密封门可保持恒定的温度并降低热

量损耗。

Air tight insulating door can keep

temperature constant inside and 

reduce energy consumption.


	页 1
	页 2

